

39 MACT 267/26
AKASH Vs. PARDEEP

29.05.2026

Present: IO in person.

Status report filed by the IO.

One month time sought to complete the chargesheet
and file the DAR.

Put up on **01.07.2026**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/29.05.2026