

30 MACT 267/26
AKASH Vs. PARDEEP

29.07.2026

Present: None.

Put up for DAR on **01.08.2026**.

(Richa Manchanda)
Judge MACT-2 (North)
Rohini Courts, Delhi/29.07.2026